
Place Lane Nation Name Time Remark
1 2 KOR Doohwa JIN 06:14.6 Gold
2 1 THA A Nuttapong SANGPROMCHAREE 06:22.2 Silver
3 4 TPE Chia - Kai LIU 06:25.0 Bronze
4 3 IND B Sawan  Kumar KALKAL 06:25.2
5 5 IND A Pritpal 06:33.4
6 6 THA B Pithaya MEEBUN 06:48.6

Finish Umpire

OFFICIAL RESULTS

29 - 30 October 2016

Men's Open Individual 2000m

             2016 Asian Rowing Indoor Championships



Place Lane Nation Name Time Remark
1 2 KOR Yeri PARK 07:09.4 Gold
2 3 TPE Pei - Yu CHIU 07:24.9 Silver
3 4 IND Navneet Kaur 07:32.3 Bronze
4 1 THA B Matinee RARUEN 07:42.4
5 5 THA  A Sawittree LAKSOONGNOEN 07:48.7

Finish Umpire

OFFICIAL RESULTS

29 - 30 October 2016

Women's Open Individual Pairs 2000m

       2016 Asian Rowing Indoor Championships



Place Lane Nation Name Time Remark
1 7 THA  A Jaruwat SAENSUK 06:18.5 Gold
2 5 THA  B Prem NAMPRATUENG 06:31.5 Silver
3 6 KOR Byunghoon KIM 06:34.4 Bronze
4 8 TPE Jiun - Kuan JOU 06:36.1
5 3 IND A Yovraj Singh 06:36.8
6 2 IND B Singh GAGAN DEEP 06:45.2
7 1 MAS B Muhammad Irfan Bin Abdul Aziz 07:13.1
8 4 MAS A Naqib MOHD FARID 07:32.1

Finish Umpire

OFFICIAL RESULTS

          2016 Asian Rowing Indoor Championships

29 - 30 October 2016

Men's Lightweight Individual 2000m



Place Lane Nation Name Time Remark
1 5 THA  A Phuttharraksa NEEGREE 07:16.5 Gold
2 4 KOR Hyewon JUNG 07:18.9 Silver
3 2 TPE Meng - Hsin LEE 07:38.3 Bronze
4 1 THA  B Rojjana RAKLAO 07:41.7
5 3 IND Sanjukta DUNG DUNG 07:48.2

Finish Umpire

OFFICIAL RESULTS

        2016 Asian Rowing Indoor Championships

29 - 30 October 2016

Women's Lightweight Individual 2000m



Place Lane Nation Name Time Remark
1 7 CHN Liuyang SHI 06:17.6 Gold
2 3 TPE B Chin - Hsien CHANG 06:31.2 Silver
3 13 IND Maheshwar SINGH 06:33.9 Bronze
4 10 TPE A Cheng - Ju FANG 06:34.1
5 9 PHI Cris NIEVAREZ 06:35.5
6 1 MAS A Mohamad Amirul NORHADI 06:50.5
7 14 THA A Siripong CHAIWICHITCHONKUL 06:54.2
8 8 UZB Evgeniy AGAFONOV 06:55.9
9 5 THA B Nopporn BUASAMRIT 07:05.1
10 4 MAS B Afif Nazmi MUHAMAD HAHNUL AIZAM 07:23.5
11 12 BRN A Abdulla AI DOSERI 07:49.9
12 6 BRN B Mohammed KHAMIS 08:15.4
13 11 NEP Sague TAMANG PAKHGIN 08:19.3
14 2 PAK Akhund Ghulam Ahmed SIDDIQUI 08:25.3

Finish Umpire

OFFICIAL RESULTS

             2016 Asian Rowing Indoor Championships

29 - 30 October 2016

Men's Junior Individual 2000m



Place Lane Nation Name Time Remark
1 10 CHN Xiaojiao DU 07:03.8 Gold
2 3 TPE B Chza-Chen LIU 07:20.1 Silver
3 11 TPE A Ya-Chuen LIN 07:33.1 Bronze
4 1 PHI Joanie DELGACO 07:35.0
5 8 THA B Parisa CHAEMPUDSA 07:49.4
6 13 THA A Narueporn THUPBUCHA 08:07.9
7 4 UZB LUIZAKHON Islomova 08:11.0
8 12 LBN A Joy EL KHOURY 08:21.5
9 7 PAK Umme Hani MANDVIWALA 08:56.8
10 9 LBN B Jennifer EL KHOURY 08:57.0
11 6 MAS A Farah Hayani KHARUL ANUAR 09:00.6
12 5 MAS B Norhadi Nurul Amira 09:37.6
13 2 NEP Sneha SHRESTHA 09:42.2

Finish Umpire

OFFICIAL RESULTS

        2016 Asian Rowing Indoor Championships

29 - 30 October 2016

Women's Junior Individual 2000m



Place Lane Nation Name Time Remark
1 Nuttapong SANGPROMCHAREE Gold

Pithaya MEEBUN
Sawittree LAKSOONGNOEN
Matinee RARUEN

2 Doohwa JIN Silver
Byunghoon KIM
Yeri PARK
Hyewon JUNG

2 Sawan  Kumar KALKAL Silver
Pritpal 
Navneet KAUR
Mayurakshi MUKHERJEE

4 Jiun - Kuan JOU
Pei - yu CHIU
Chia - kai LIU
Meng - Hsin LEE

5 Sakon SOMWANG
Sitthakarn PAISANWAN
Premruethai HONGSEETHONG
Tanchanok MAROONGRUANG

Finish Umpire

2

2

1

3

1

OFFICIAL RESULTS

            2016 Asian Rowing Indoor Championships

29 - 30 October 2016

Open Mix Four Sprint 500m

01:40.0

01:35.0

01:33.0

01:33.0

01:31.5THA A

KOR

IND

TPE

THA B



Place Lane Nation Name Time Remark
1 Jaruwat SAENSUK Gold

Prem NAMPRATUENG
Phuttharraksa NEEGREE
Krittiya HARIRAK

2 Porntawat INLEE Silver
Methasit PHROMPHOEM
Rojjana RAKLAO
Tippaporn PITAKPAOTHAI

2 Yovraj SINGH Silver
Tejeswar Reddy  KASI REDDY
Sanjukta DUNG DUNG
Manjula XESS

Finish Umpire

OFFICIAL RESULTS

            2016 Asian Rowing Indoor Championships

29 - 30 October 2016

Lightweight Mix Four Sprint 500m

01:36.5

01:36.5

01:33.0

THA B3

1 IND

THA A2



Place Lane Nation Name Time Remark
1 Doohwa JIN Gold

Byunghoon KIM
2 Chia - Kai LIU Silver

Jiun - Kuan
3 Parveen Bronze

Sawan Kumar KALKAL
4 Nuttapong SANGPROMCHAREE

Pithaya MEEBUN
5 Sakon SOMWANG

Methasit PHROMPHOEM

Finish Umpire

KOR4

2

1 THA A

IND 5

3 TPE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

          2016 Asian Rowing Indoor Championships

29 - 30 October 2016

Men's Open Pairs 2000m

06:50.5

06:32.5

06:31.5

06:29.5

06:26.0

THA B



Place Lane Nation Name Time Remark
1 Yeri PARK Gold

hyewon JUNG
2 Pei - yu CHIU Silver

Meng - Hsin LEE
3 Mayurakshi MUKHERJEE Bronze

Navneet Kaur
4 Sawittree LAKSOONGNOEN

Matinee RARUEN
5 Kittaporn KHAOPIAM

Naphatson NAKAPOOM

Finish Umpire

5 TPE

KOR4

08:36.0

07:52.0

07:38.0

07:33.5

07:19.5

OFFICIAL RESULTS

          2016 Asian Rowing Indoor Championships

29 - 30 October 2016

Women's Open Pairs 2000m

THA B3

1 THA A

IND2



Place Lane Nation Name Time Remark
1 Jaruwat SAENSUK Gold

Prem NAMPRATUENG
2 Sitthakarn PAISANWAN Silver

Porntawat INLEE
3 Tejeswar Reddy KASI REDDY Bronze

Paras

Finish Umpire

1

2

3

OFFICIAL RESULTS

          2016 Asian Rowing Indoor Championships

29 - 30 October 2016

Men's Lightweight Pairs 2000m

06:43.5

06:38.0

06:28.5THA A

THA B

IND



Place Lane Nation Name Time Remark
1 Phuttharraksa NEEGREE Gold

Rojjana RAKLAO
2 Manjula XESS Silver

Sanjukta DUNG DUNG
3 Krittiya HARIRAK Bronze

Tippaporn PITAKPAOTHAI

Finish Umpire

2

1

3

OFFICIAL RESULTS

           2016 Asian Rowing Indoor Championships

29 - 30 October 2016

Women's Lightweight Pairs 2000m

07:59.0

07:54.0

07:37.5THA A

IND

THA B



Place Lane Nation Name Time Remark
1 yingli Qi Gold

XinXin CHI
2 Cheng-Ju FANG Silver

Chin-Hsien CHANG
3 Sunil Bronze

Pramod
4 Phiphat PIYASAKSANTIKUN

Siwagorn WONGPIN
5 Mohamad Amirul NORHADI

Muhammad Irfan ABDUL AZIZ
6 Siripong CHAIWICHITCHONKUL

Sahatsawat THOKAEO
7 Abdulla AI DOSERI

Mohammed KHAMIS
8 Afif Nazmi MUHAMAD HASNUL AIZAM

Abdul Muhaimin Syahir AMINUDDIN

Finish Umpire

06:44.0

06:36.9

06:16.5

THA B

MAS B

THA A

BRN

MAS A

08:10.0

07:01.5

06:59.5

06:53.0

2

6

4 CHN

TPE

IND

OFFICIAL RESULTS

          2016 Asian Rowing Indoor Championships

29 - 30 October 2016

Men's Junior Pairs 2000m

DNS5

3

7

8

1



Place Lane Nation Name Time Remark
1 Ruiqi LIU Gold

JINGJING LIU
2 Ya-Chuen LIN Silver

Chia-Chen LIU
3 Jibolata Chanu NAMEIRAKPAM Bronze

Deepa maharaja
4 Thilada PITAKPAOTHAI

Areerat UAREE
5 Kingkarn SRISUWANNAPAT

Irin NEEGREE
6 Jennifer EL KHOURY

Joy  EL KHOURY
7 Norhadi Nurul Amira

Farah Hayani KHARUL ANUAR

Finish Umpire

09:29.0

08:36.0

08:15.5

08:07.5

07:48.5

07:36.0

IND

THA A

THA B

LBN

MAS5

3

7

2

1

OFFICIAL RESULTS

          2016 Asian Rowing Indoor Championships

29 - 30 October 2016

Women's Junior Pairs 2000m

CHN

TPE4

6 07:20.0



Place Lane Nation Name Time Remark
1 Cheng-Ju FANG Gold

Ya-Chuen LIN
Chin-Hsien CHANGCHI
Chia-chen LIU

2 Sahatsawat THOKAEO Silver
Adisorn PHUPUAK
Narueporn THUPBUCHA
Kantanee JUMPABURI

3 Hengze WANG Bronze
Zuhang ZHAO
Juanjuan LI
Yongyan LI

4 Maheshwar SINGH
Sunil
Jibolata Chanu NAMEIRAKPAM
Deepa Maharaja

5 Nawamin DEENOI
Saksit  NUTSURAT
Parisa CHAEMPUDSA
Kornwipa NEMKANA

6 Muhammad Irfan ABDUL AZIZ
Farah Hayani KHARUL ANUAR
Nurul Amira ISHARI
Mohamad Amirul ISHARI

Finish Umpire

01:39.0

01:37.5

01:36.0

01:35.5

01:34.0

1

3 CHN

IND1

2 THA B

OFFICIAL RESULTS

            2016 Asian Rowing Indoor Championships

29 - 30 October 2016

Junior Mix Four Sprint 500m

DNSMAS2

3 TPE

THA A


